Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

September 1, 2024 (Early Recall)
September 20, 2024 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

AMA

ICD-10-PCS 2025: The Complete Official Codebook, le

978-1-64016-312-6 | Softcover | $118.60 | American Medical Association |
Due Sept-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-292-1

AMA

ICD-10-CM 2025: The Complete Official Codebook with Guidelines, 1e
978-1-64016-310-2 | Spiral | $118.60 | American Medical Association |
Due Sept-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-290-7

APA

Practice Guideline for the Treatment of Patients with Borderline Personality
Disorder, 2e

978-0-89042-709-5 | Softcover | $59.00 | American Psychiatric Publishing |
Due Sept-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-89042-319-6

Chabner, B.

Cancer Chemotherapy, Inmunotherapy and Biotherapy: Principles and Practice.

Text with Access Code, 7e

978-1-975199-29-6 | Softcover | $249.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Aug-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-7514-8

Couturier, L.

National Standards and Grade-Level Outcomes for K-12 Physical Education, 2e
978-1-71823-083-5 | Softcover | $49.00 | Human Kinetics | July-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4504-9626-1

Haines, D.

Neuroanatomy Atlas in Clinical Context: Structures, Sections, Systems, and
Syndromes. Text with Access Code, 11e

978-1-975197-29-2 | Atlas Oversized | $95.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
July-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-8416-4

Kollef, M.

Washington Manual of Critical Care. Text with Access Code, 4e
978-1-975215-45-3 | Softcover | $84.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Sept-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-2851-9

Marcus, B.

Motivating People to be Physically Active, 3e

978-1-71821-700-3 | Softcover | $65.00 | Human Kinetics | Due Sept-24
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-7360-7247-2

Papadakis, M.

Current Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2025, 64e

978-1-266-26623-2 | Softcover | $90.99 | McGraw-Hill | Due Aug-24
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-265-55603-7

Roseberry-McKibbin

Advanced Review of Speech-Language Pathology: Preparation for the SLP Praxis
and Comprehensive Examinations, 6e

978-1-4164-1226-7 | Softcover | $130.00 | Pro-Ed | 2024

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4164-1166-6

Voltaggio, L.

Biopsy Interpretation of the Gastrointestinal Tract Mucosa: Non-Neoplastic. Text
with Access Code, 4e

978-1-975213-66-4 | Hardcover | $199.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |

Due Sept-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-3727-6

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

AUTHOR
Couturier, L

TITLE

Natl Standards K-12 P.E.
Roseberry-Mc  Speech-Lang Pathology

C/P ED# P-DT

P
P

01
05

0314
1218

PUBLISHER

Human Kinetics
Pro-Ed

ISBN

1450496261
1416411666

RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 20, 2024

AUTHOR TITLE
AMA ICD-10-CM 2024 Codebook
AMA ICD-10-PCS 2024 Codebook
APA Gdeline Trmt Person Disor
Chabner, B Cancer Chemotherapy AC
Haines, D Neuroanatomy Clinical AC
Kollef, M Wash Mnl Critical Care AC
Marcus, B Motivating People Physic
Montgomery, Biopsy Gastro V1 AC
Papadakis, M Curr Med Diag Trmt 2024

ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

C/P ED# P-DT

B

P
P
W
W
W
P
W
P

0923
0823
1101
1018
1018
1217
0908
0917
0823

PUBLISHER

Am Med Assn
Am Med Assn
Am Psychiatric
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
McGraw-Hill

ISBN

1640162909
1640162925
0-89042-319-9
1496375149
1496384164
1496328515
0736072470
1496337271
1265556032

ISBN-13

9781450496261
9781416411666

ISBN-13

9781640162907
9781640162921
9780890423196
9781496375148
9781496384164
9781496328519
9780736072472
9781496337276
9781265556037

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 09/01/24
NE AVL RD 09/01/24

REMARKS
NE 09/24 RD 09/20/24
NE 09/24 RD 09/20/24
NE 09/24 RD 09/20/24
NE 08/24 RD 09/20/24
NE AVL RD 09/20/24
NE 09/24 RD 09/20/24
NE 09/24 RD 09/20/24
NE 09/24 RD 09/20/24
NE 08/24 RD 09/20/24

SC

EDU
HRP

SC

CoD
CoD
PSY
ONC
NEU
CCMm
PSY
PTH
HRP

NE ISBN

1718230834
1416412263

NE ISBN

1640163107
1640163123
0890427097
1975199294
1975197291
1975215451
1718217005
1975213661
1266266232

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR

No titles this month

TITLE

C/P ED# P-DT

PUBLISHER

ISBN

ISBN-13

REMARKS

SC

NE ISBN

w»



