

# and September 20, 2024 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can't meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance. To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

#### **Matthews Book Company**

11559 Rock Island Court • Maryland Heights, MO 63043 800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) • 800/421-8816 fax www.matthewsbooks.com • 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.

## **New Editions of Established Bestsellers!**

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

#### AMA

#### ICD-10-PCS 2025: The Complete Official Codebook, 1e

978-1-64016-312-6 | Softcover | \$118.60 | American Medical Association | Due Sept-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-292-1

#### AMA

#### ICD-10-CM 2025: The Complete Official Codebook with Guidelines, 1e

978-1-64016-310-2 | Spiral | \$118.60 | American Medical Association | Due Sept-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-290-7

#### APA

### Practice Guideline for the Treatment of Patients with Borderline Personality Disorder, 2e

978-0-89042-709-5 | Softcover | \$59.00 | American Psychiatric Publishing | Due Sept-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-89042-319-6

#### Chabner, B.

#### Cancer Chemotherapy, Immunotherapy and Biotherapy: Principles and Practice. Text with Access Code, 7e 978-1-975199-29-6 | Softcover | \$249.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins | Due Aug-24

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-7514-8

#### Couturier, L.

National Standards and Grade-Level Outcomes for K-12 Physical Education, 2e 978-1-71823-083-5 | Softcover | \$49.00 | Human Kinetics | July-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4504-9626-1

#### Haines, D.

Neuroanatomy Atlas in Clinical Context: Structures, Sections, Systems, and Syndromes. Text with Access Code, 11e 978-1-975197-29-2 | Atlas Oversized | \$95.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins | July-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-8416-4

#### Kollef, M.

#### Washington Manual of Critical Care. Text with Access Code, 4e

978-1-975215-45-3 | Softcover | \$84.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins | Due Sept-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-2851-9

#### Marcus, B.

#### Motivating People to be Physically Active, 3e

978-1-71821-700-3 | Softcover | \$65.00 | Human Kinetics | Due Sept-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-7360-7247-2

#### Papadakis, M.

#### Current Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2025, 64e

978-1-266-26623-2 | Softcover | \$90.99 | McGraw-Hill | Due Aug-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-265-55603-7

#### Roseberry-McKibbin

#### Advanced Review of Speech-Language Pathology: Preparation for the SLP Praxis and Comprehensive Examinations, 6e 978-1-4164-1226-7 | Softcover | \$130.00 | Pro-Ed | 2024 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4164-1166-6

#### Voltaggio, L.

Biopsy Interpretation of the Gastrointestinal Tract Mucosa: Non-Neoplastic. Text with Access Code, 4e 978-1-975213-66-4 | Hardcover | \$199.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins | Due Sept-24 Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-3727-6

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.

### **RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 1, 2024**

AUTHOR	TITLE	C/P	ED#	P-DT	PUBLISHER	ISBN	ISBN-13	RE	MARKS	SC	NE ISBN
Couturier, L	Natl Standards K-12 P.E.	Р	01	0314	Human Kinetics	1450496261	9781450496261	NE AVL	RD 09/01/24	EDU	1718230834
Roseberry-Mc	Speech-Lang Pathology	Р	05	1218	Pro-Ed	1416411666	9781416411666	NE AVL	RD 09/01/24	HRP	1416412263

### **RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 20, 2024**

AUTHOR	TITLE	C/P	ED#	P-DT	PUBLISHER	ISBN	ISBN-13	RE	MARKS	SC	NE ISBN
AMA	ICD-10-CM 2024 Codebook	В	01	0923	Am Med Assn	1640162909	9781640162907	NE 09/24	RD 09/20/24	COD	1640163107
AMA	ICD-10-PCS 2024 Codebook	Р	01	0823	Am Med Assn	1640162925	9781640162921	NE 09/24	RD 09/20/24	COD	1640163123
APA	Gdeline Trmt Person Disor	Р	01	1101	Am Psychiatric	0-89042-319-9	9780890423196	NE 09/24	RD 09/20/24	PSY	0890427097
Chabner, B	Cancer Chemotherapy AC	W	06	1018	Lippincott	1496375149	9781496375148	NE 08/24	RD 09/20/24	ONC	1975199294
Haines, D	Neuroanatomy Clinical AC	W	10	1018	Lippincott	1496384164	9781496384164	NE AVL	RD 09/20/24	NEU	1975197291
Kollef, M	Wash Mnl Critical Care AC	W	03	1217	Lippincott	1496328515	9781496328519	NE 09/24	RD 09/20/24	CCM	1975215451
Marcus, B	Motivating People Physic	Р	02	0908	Human Kinetics	0736072470	9780736072472	NE 09/24	RD 09/20/24	PSY	1718217005
Montgomery,	Biopsy Gastro V1 AC	W	03	0917	Lippincott	1496337271	9781496337276	NE 09/24	RD 09/20/24	PTH	1975213661
Papadakis, M	Curr Med Diag Trmt 2024	Р	63	0823	McGraw-Hill	1265556032	9781265556037	NE 08/24	RD 09/20/24	HRP	1266266232

### **ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS**

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997, those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR TITLE C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN IS	SBN-13	REMARKS	SC	NE ISBN
---	--------	---------	----	---------

No titles this month